Arbitrary Waveform Generators
AWG5200 Series Datasheet
The AWG5200 Series arbitrary waveform generator (AWG) leads the way
in signal generation by enabling bleeding-edge innovation for engineers
and researchers. The AWG5200 Series of AWGs delivers unparalleled
signal fidelity coupled with class-leading sample rate and memory depth,
giving you the industry's best signal stimulus solution for complex RF
baseband signal generation and precision experimental applications. With

Datasheet
12   www.tek.com
Ordering information
AWG5200 family
AWG5202 16 bit, 2 GSamples/channel record length, 2-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5200-225 2.5 GS/s
AWG5200-250 5 GS/s (10 GS/s interpolated)
AWG5200-2DC High Bandwidth Amplified outputs
AWG5200-2HV High Voltage outputs
AWG5200-2AC AC Amplified outputs
AWG5200-2DIGUP Digital up conversion (requires AWG5200-250)
AWG5200-SEQ Sequencing
AWG5202-ACCY01 USB mouse, compact USB keyboard, touch screen stylus
AWG5204 16 bit, 2 GSamples/channel record length, 4-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5200-425 2.5 GS/s
AWG5200-450 5 GS/s (10 GS/s interpolated)
AWG5200-4DC High Bandwidth Amplified outputs
AWG5200-4HV High Voltage outputs
AWG5200-4AC AC Amplified outputs
AWG5200-4DIGUP Digital up conversion (requires AWG5200-450)
AWG5200-SEQ Sequencing
AWG5204-ACCY01 USB mouse, compact USB keyboard, touch screen stylus
AWG5208 16 bit, 2 GSamples/channel record length, 8-channel arbitrary waveform generator
AWG5200-825 2.5 GS/s
AWG5200-850 5 GS/s (10 GS/s interpolated)
AWG5200-8DC High Bandwidth Amplified outputs
AWG5200-8HV High Voltage outputs
AWG5200-8AC AC Amplified outputs
AWG5200-8DIGUP Digital up conversion (requires AWG5200-850)
AWG5200-SEQ Sequencing
AWG5208-ACCY01 USB mouse, compact USB keyboard, touch screen stylus
Standard accessories 1
136-7162-xx Two 50 Ω, 18 GHz, SMA terminators per channel
071-3529-xx Installation and safety manual (English)
— Certificate of calibration